Competition:

South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls

Score

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Avon

Devon
Gloucestershire
Dorset

Competition Results

Colour

Red
Sky
Blue
Green

609
607
586
550

OR
50
70
60
40

4x1
70
50
40
60

P8
50
60
70
40

Torbay Leisure Centre

Venue:
4x2 2LR
70 46
60 47
40 45
50 46

4LR
44
46
52
42

6LR
51
42
a7
44

S
58
42
38
46

SB
40
54
46
44

SLJ
44
46
54
40

STJ
34
46
50
54

Date
27 Feb 2016

VI
52
44
44
44



Team Results Avon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 27 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 Avon Red 609 50 70 50 70 46 44 51 58 40 44 34 52
2 Devon Sky 607 70 50 60 60 47 46 42 42 54 46 46 44
3  Gloucestershire Blue 586 60 40 70 40 45 52 47 38 46 54 50 44
4  Dorset Green 550 40 60 40 50 46 42 44 46 44 40 54 44
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Tilly Smale 2LR 22.7 23.0 23.0 4 24
1 Tilly Smale SLJ 2.06 1.90 2.06 0.00 2.06 4 24
2 Isobel Armitage 2LR 23.2 23.2 23.2 5 22
3 Elin Beaver 4LR 50.9 50.4 50.4 4 24
3 Elin Beaver S 7.08 7.29 7.42 7.49 7.49 2 28
4 Stella Rhodes 4LR 51.0 0.0 51.0 6 20
4 Stella Rhodes VJ 49 51 50 51 51 5 22
5 Kate Howard 6LR 1:16.3 1:16.3 1= 29
5 Kate Howard STJ 5.38 5.58 5.60 5.54 5.60 7 18
6 Beth Bryant 6LR 1:19.9 1:19.9 5 22
6 Beth Bryant SB 73 73 7 18
7 Thema Osborne HendricksS 8.50 7.80 7.67 8.21 8.50 1 30
8 Charlotte Martin VJ 57 58 59 62 62 1 30
9 Evie Marshall STJ 5.30 5.60 5.54 5.30 5.60 8 16
11 Holly Davies SLJ 1.88 1.93 1.97 0.00 1.97 6 20
12 Charlotte Ross SB 75 75 5 22
96 Ella Goodman 2LR 0.0 0.0 0.0
96 Ella Goodman VJ 50 49 51 49 51
176 Rosie Hall 2LR 0.0 0.0 0.0
176 Rosie Hall SB 70 70



Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls

Colour
Red
Sky
Blue
Green

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Avon
Devon

Gloucestershire

Dorset

Team Results

Comp No Name

13
13
14
14
15
15
17
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
24

Estelle Hodges
Estelle Hodges
Olivia Travers
Olivia Travers
Ruth Green
Ruth Green
Darcy Plaice
Darcy Plaice
Summer Dawe
Samidi Nanayakkara
Tayla James
Lily Bates
Georgia Davies
Agnes Hamill
Agnes Hamill
Grace Windsor

Score
609
607
586
550

Event
2LR
SLJ
6LR
VJ
6LR
SLJ
2LR
STJ
SB
4LR
S

S
SB
4LR
STJ
VJ

OR
50
70
60
40

4x1
70
50
40
60

Perfl
22.7
2.21

1:16.9
55
1:25.9
1.74
23.8
5.50
85
49.3
5.54
6.80
76
52.9
5.75
44

P8
50
60
70
40

Devon (sky)

Venue: Date
Torbay Leisure Centre 27 Feb 2016
4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
70 46 44 51 58 40 44 34 52
60 47 46 42 42 54 46 46 44
40 45 52 47 38 46 54 50 44
50 46 42 44 46 44 40 54 44
Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
22.2 22.2 1 30
2.25 2.30 0.00 2.30 1 30
1:16.9 3 26
53 52 0 55 2 28
1:25.9 8 16
1.76 1.72 0.00 1.76 8 16
0.0 23.8 7= 17
5.68 5.52 5.78 5.78 4 24
85 1 30
49.5 49.5 2 28
4.92 5.18 5.45 5.54 8 16
6.94 6.91 6.59 6.94 3 26
76 4 24
0.0 52.9 7 18
5.72 5.68 5.50 5.75 5 22
46 44 45 46 8 16



Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Avon
Devon

Team Results

Gloucestershire

Dorset

Comp No Name

25
25
26
26
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
33
34
35
36

Ella Ruby

Ella Ruby
Charlotte Laing
Charlotte Laing
Keira Farrell
Fleur Mansell
Fleur Mansell
Imogen Davies
Imogen Davies
Maddy Herbert
Maddy Herbert
Lucy Gladdis
Ellie Gribben
Lucy Tipping
Lucy Harvey
Ava Keay

Colour

Red
Sky
Blue
Green

Sc

Event
2LR
SLJ
2LR
VJ
4LR
4LR
STJ
6LR
SB
6LR
STJ
VJ
SLJ
S

S
SB

ore
609
607
586
550

OR
50
70
60
40

Dorset (green)

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre

4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S
70 50 70 46 44 51 58
50 60 60 47 46 42 42
40 70 40 45 52 a7 38
60 40 50 46 42 44 46

SB
40
54
46
44

Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4

23.6 0.0
1.82 1.83 1.89 0.00
23.0 23.0
50 52 52 48
49.6 49.9
54.7 0.0
5.74 5.64 5.79 5.18
1:22.1
84
1:19.2
5.79 5.95 5.79 5.82
48 48 49 49
1.95 1.99 2.04 0.00
6.20 5.92 6.59 6.55
6.20 6.19 6.36 5.43
67

SLJ STJ
44 34
46 46
54 50
40 54

Best
23.6
1.89
23.0

52

49.9
54.7
5.79

1:22.1
84
1:19.2
5.95
49
2.04
6.59
6.36
67

Date

27 Feb 2016

VI
52
44
44
44

Ranking

CCOUOTRRUIONDINOWOWPA,WNOD

Points
20
18
26
24
26
16
26
20
28
24
28
20
22
24
22
16



Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team Colour
Avon Red
Devon Sky
Gloucestershire Blue

Dorset

Team Results

Green

Comp No Name

37
37
38
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46

Gemma Veal
Gemma Veal
Amy Dowle
Amy Dowle
Rosie Williams
Geneveive Haselden
Issy Rees
Xenia Bennett
Aimee Williams
Aimee Williams
Grace Ptiman
Grace Ptiman
Izzy Blackford
Izzy Blackford
Leigh Phillips
Leigh Phillips

Sc

Event
4LR
STJ
4LR
SB
VJ
S
STJ
VJ
2LR
SLJ
6LR
SLJ
2LR
S
6LR
SB

ore
609
607
586
550

OR
50
70
60
40

4x1
70
50
40
60

Perfl
48.2
6.15
50.7

74

46
6.11
5.41
53
23.2
2.03
1:16.3
2.01
23.8
5.33
1:25.3
78

P8
50
60
70
40

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre

4x2  2LR

70
60
40
50

Perf2
47.8
6.16
52.0

47
5.79
5.55

52
22.9
2.02

2.05
0.0
5.78

46
47
45
46

Gloucestershire (blue)

4LR 6LR

44
46
52
42
Perf3

6.28

44
6.22
5.62

51
2.13
2.10

0.00

51
42
a7
44

S
58
42
38
46

SB
40
54
46
44

Perf4

0.00

47

6.20
0.00

50

0.00

0.00

0.00

SLJ STJ
44 34
46 46
54 50
40 54

Best
47.8
6.28
52.0
74

47
6.22
5.62
53
22.9
2.13
1:16.3
2.10
23.8
5.78
1:25.3
78

Date

27 Feb 2016

VI
52
44
44
44

Ranking

w~N~NYwhvvwoovwour Rk

Points
30
30
22
20
18
20
20
26
28
28
29
26
17
18
18
26



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 Devon Sky
04  Gloucestershire Blue

2
3 01 Avon Red
4 03 Dorset Green

Heat

1:16.4
1:16.8
1:16.9
1:16.9

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:16.4
1:16.8
1:16.9
1:16.9

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
27 Feb 2016



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code

1 01
2 03
3 02
4 04

Team

Avon

Dorset

Devon
Gloucestershire

Colour

Red
Green
Sky
Blue

Heat

46.5
46.9
48.6
49.4

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

46.5
46.9
48.6
49.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date

27 Feb 2016



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 27 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Devon Sky 47
2= Avon Red 46
2= Dorset Green 46
4 Gloucestershire Blue 45
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Devon Sky 13 Estelle Hodges 22.2 30
2 Gloucestershire Blue 43 Aimee Williams 22.9 28
3 Dorset Green 26 Charlotte Laing 23.0 26
4  Avon Red 1 Tilly Smale 23.0 24
5 Avon Red 2 Isobel Armitage 23.2 22
6 Dorset Green 25 Ella Ruby 23.6 20
= Devon Sky 17 Darcy Plaice 23.8 17
= Gloucestershire Blue 45 lzzy Blackford 23.8 17
Avon Red 96 Ella Goodman 0.0 0

Avon Red 176 Rosie Hall 0.0 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 27 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Gloucestershire Blue 52
2 Devon Sky 46
3 Avon Red 44
4 Dorset Green 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Gloucestershire Blue 37 Gemma Veal 47.8 30
2 Devon Sky 19 Samidi Nanayakkara 49.5 28
3 Dorset Green 27 Keira Farrell 49.9 26
4  Avon Red 3 Elin Beaver 50.4 24
5 Gloucestershire Blue 38 Amy Dowle 52.0 22
6 Avon Red 4 Stella Rhodes 51.0 20
7 Devon Sky 23 Agnes Hamill 52.9 18
8 Dorset Green 28 Fleur Mansell 54.7 16



Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls

Team
Avon

Results Sheet

Gloucestershire

Dorset
Devon

Ranking
1
2
3
4
Ranking Team
1= Avon
1= Gloucestershire
3 Devon
4 Dorset
5 Avon
6 Dorset
7 Gloucestershire
8 Devon

Colour

Red
Blue
Sky
Green
Red
Green
Blue
Sky

Venue:

6 Lap Time Trial

Torbay Leisure Centre

Colour

Red
Blue

Green

Sky

BibNo

5
44
14
30

6
29
46
15

Name

Kate Howard
Grace Ptiman
Olivia Travers
Maddy Herbert
Beth Bryant
Imogen Davies
Leigh Phillips
Ruth Green

Points

51
47
44
42

Best

1:16.3
1:16.3
1:16.9
1:19.2
1:19.9
1:22.1
1:25.3
1:25.9

Points

29
29
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
27 Feb 2016



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour

1 04  Gloucestershire Blue
2 02 Devon Sky

3 01 Avon Red

4 03 Dorset Green

Heat

1:37.4
1:38.0
1:38.3
1:40.6

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:37.4
1:38.0
1:38.3
1:40.6

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
27 Feb 2016



Competition:

Results Sheet

South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code
1 01
2 02
3 03
4 04

Team

Avon

Devon

Dorset
Gloucestershire

Colour

Red
Sky
Green
Blue

Heat

1:33.0
1:33.2
1:33.8
1:38.1

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Performance

1:33.0
1:33.2
1:33.8
1:38.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
27 Feb 2016



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 27 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Avon Red 58
2 Dorset Green 46
3 Devon Sky 42
4 Gloucestershire Blue 38
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Avon Red 7 Thema Osborne Hendricks 8.50 30
2 Avon Red 3 Elin Beaver 7.49 28
3 Devon Sky 21 Lily Bates 6.94 26
4 Dorset Green 34 Lucy Tipping 6.59 24
5 Dorset Green 35 Lucy Harvey 6.36 22
6 Gloucestershire Blue 40 Geneveive Haselden 6.22 20
7 Gloucestershire Blue 45 1zzy Blackford 5.78 18
8 Devon Sky 20 Tayla James 5.54 16



Competition:
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls

Results Sheet

Venue:

Speed Bounce

Torbay Leisure Centre

Ranking Team Colour
1 Devon Sky
2 Gloucestershire Blue
3 Dorset Green
4 Avon Red
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name
1 Devon Sky 18 Summer Dawe
2 Dorset Green 29 Imogen Davies
3 Gloucestershire Blue 46 Leigh Phillips
4 Devon Sky 22 Georgia Davies
5 Avon Red 12 Charlotte Ross
6 Gloucestershire Blue 38 Amy Dowle
7 Avon Red 6 Beth Bryant
8 Dorset Green 36 Ava Keay
Avon Red 176 Rosie Hall

Points

54
46
44
40

Total

85
84
78
76
75
74
73
67
70

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

0

Date
27 Feb 2016



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 27 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Gloucestershire Blue 54
2 Devon Sky 46
3 Avon Red 44
4 Dorset Green 40
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Devon Sky 13 Estelle Hodges 2.30 30
2 Gloucestershire Blue 43 Aimee Williams 2.13 28
3 Gloucestershire Blue 44 Grace Ptiman 2.10 26
4  Avon Red 1 Tilly Smale 2.06 24
5 Dorset Green 33 Ellie Gribben 2.04 22
6 Avon Red 11 Holly Davies 1.97 20
7 Dorset Green 25 Ella Ruby 1.89 18
8 Devon Sky 15 Ruth Green 1.76 16



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 27 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Dorset Green 54
2 Gloucestershire Blue 50
3 Devon Sky 46
4 Avon Red 34
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Gloucestershire Blue 37 Gemma Veal 6.28 30
2 Dorset Green 30 Maddy Herbert 5.95 28
3 Dorset Green 28 Fleur Mansell 5.79 26
4 Devon Sky 17 Darcy Plaice 5.78 24
5 Devon Sky 23 Agnes Hamill 5.75 22
6 Gloucestershire Blue 41 Issy Rees 5.62 20
7 Avon Red 5 Kate Howard 5.60 18
8 Avon Red 9 Evie Marshall 5.60 16



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final 2016 Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 27 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Avon Red 52
2= Devon Sky 44
2= Dorset Green 44
2= Gloucestershire Blue 44
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Avon Red 8 Charlotte Martin 62 30
2 Devon Sky 14 Olivia Travers 55 28
3 Gloucestershire Blue 42 Xenia Bennett 53 26
4 Dorset Green 26 Charlotte Laing 52 24
5 Avon Red 4 Stella Rhodes 51 22
6 Dorset Green 31 Lucy Gladdis 49 20
7 Gloucestershire Blue 39 Rosie Williams 47 18
8 Devon Sky 24 Grace Windsor 46 16

Avon Red 96 Ella Goodman 51 0



